Break-point for Quarter-Finals set at 10 (22 of 111 break)

4 points
26A
31B

5 points
46D
46F

6 points
5A
20H
27E
28B
48B

7 points
31E
46G
49A

8 points
35A
38A

9 points
20D
22E
22F

10 points
10B
27A
27B
46B
46E

Raja Narayan
Jonathan Kwan

Yuri Genyk
Katarina Mayers

Andrew Nguyen
Clifford Tsang
Divya Musinipally
Tim Transon
Kelcey Cheung

Surya Kundu
Sarah Moore
Cindy Ung

Jon Wu
Arpita Gaidhane

Willie Phan
Arsani William
Devin Black

Jessie Berry
Elaine Kuo
Carrie Nguyen
Kerissa Chan
Tiffany Li
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Original Oratory

Preliminary Results

111 Total entries / 111 Eligible
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Breaking to Quarter-Finals

2 at or below 4

4 at or below 5

9 at or below 6

12 at or below 7

14 at or below 8

17 at or below 9

22 at or below 10
BREAKPOINT

11 points
15A
20A
22B
27D
30A
31G
35D
38B
48E
49B

Angel May
Losmeiya Huang
Chris Kolkey
Vivek Musinipally
Jeffrey Kwong
Carol Shen

Adam Lathram
Janhavi Athavale
Deepti Rajendran
Mia Segoro
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32 at or below 11
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12 points
10A
15D
22D
26B
26C
28C
32A
35B
46A
46C
48F

13 points
9C
9D
20C
26D
26G

261
44A

14 points
20G
27C
27G
28A
31D
46H
48C

15 points
9B
9F

20E
22C

16 points
20B
20F
26E
32B
43B

46]

17 points
2B

12A

15C

22A

31F

35C

Amy Berry
Marie Roy
Sana Naeem
Eric Trabucco
Amy Wang
Ashley Wolfe
Carolyn Straub
Daniela Gergeley
David Blauvelt
Yisha Fan
Pavithra Mohan

Kelly Haugland
Brooke Jacobson
Cap Polityllo
Lanre Akinsuku
Alexander Choe
Shaun Nguyen
Divya Gupta

Shea Shea

Jackie Young
Akshay Rao
Beverly Elithorp
Anusha Sridharan
William Wu
Christina Lee

Liz Walker
Jim Bautsch
Julia Lee
Jon Kolkey

Bab Jay Ma
Michan Chan
Emily Ho
Kristen Mattern
Nick Way
Paige Fujiu

Krista Lane
Juliann Yacoub
Aly Mendoza
Alex Kasner
Tianwei Jimmy Xu
Connie Yee
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Original Oratory

Preliminary Results

111 Total entries / 111 Eligible
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Breaking to Quarter-Finals

43 at or below 12

50 at or below 13

57 at or below 14

61 at or below 15

67 at or below 16

73 at or below 17
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18 points
2A

14A

17A

201

311

35E

19 points
9H
91
10C
12B
15B
19A
26H
27F
31C
38C
43C
43D

20 points
7A
8A

12C
12D
19B
24A
26F
31A
31H
32C
38D
43A

461
47A
48A
48G

No Shows
9A
9E
9G

48D

Anna Pierano
Jasmine Wang
April Ayers
Eric Wong
Anita Mehrota
Victoria Chiang

Devra Feld

Molly Kirkpatrick
Mary Jeanne Trompke
Christina Needham
Sam Sanders
Brittany Simmons
Amy Mai

Bob Lofgren

Ishita Aggarwal
Traci Kim

Sarah Hill

Mitch Rodriguez

Matthew Lopez
Marc Ecthepare
Kalia Chang

Devin Garza

Casey Lauderdale
Betsy Rapp

Dan Nguyen

Dharini Subramanian
Diana Lok

Marc Anderson-Francois
Steffi Lau

Jason Dyer

Amanda Lau
Amanda Chole
Aditya Ullal

Diane Mok

Danny Townsend
Stephan Garrett
Brandon Rattiner
Karthik Jagadeesh
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Original Oratory

Preliminary Results
111 Total entries / 111 Eligible
Breaking to Quarter-Finals
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79 at or below 18
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91 at or below 19

[NV, R, RV, RV, RV, NV, NV, NV, NV, NV, NV, NV, RV, NV, )]
[V NV, RV, RV, RV, NV, NV, NV, NV, N0, NV, NV NV, NV, NV, )
[ RV, R, RV, RV, NV, NV, NV, NV, NV, NV, NV, NV, RV, NV, )]

107 at or below 20

N/S'5 N/S N/S
1 2 5 NI/S
N/S N/S N/S N/S
N/SN/SS5 5
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